M11000006584

(Re	questor's Name)
(Ad	dress)
(Ad	dress)
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP	
(Bu	isiness Entity Name)
(Do	ocument Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:
	Office Use Only



08/02/17--01008--028 **160.00





•		•		
•	CO	VER LETTER		
TO: Registration Section Division of Corporation	s			
Crusin' & Tourin' Tri SUBJECT:	ps Travel L.L.C.			
50050CT.	Name of	Limited Liability (Company	<u> </u>
				ansact Business in Florida," Certificate y company to transact business in Flori
Please return all correspondence co	meerning this matter to the	following:		
Lorenzo Butler				
<u> </u>	Ň	ame of Person		<u> </u>
Crusin' & Tourir	1' Trips Travel L.L.C			
		irm/Company		
PO Box 97				
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Address		<u> </u>
Wedgefield SC 2	29168			
	City/S	tate and Zip Code		
corpsc@crusintou	rin.com			
·····	E-mail address: (to be used	d for future annual	report no	lification)
For further information concerning	this matter, please call:			
Lorenzo Butler		888 at (407-56	97
Name of	Contact Person	at (Area Code	_) Day	time Telephone Number
MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314			Division Registrat Clifton B 2661 Exe	<u>CADDRESS:</u> of Corporations ion Section fuilding coutive Center Circle see, FL 32301
Enclosed is a check for the followin \$125.00 Filing Fee	ng amount: I \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy	ng Fee &	■ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS in FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN-LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

Crusin' & Tourin' Trips Travel L.L.C.

name unavailable, enter alternate n	ame adopted for the purpose of transacting business	in Florida. The alternate name must include "Limited Liability	Company," "LLC," or "LLC,"
South Carolina		3. 46-2206345	
(Jurisdiction under the law of w	sch toreign limited liability company is organized)	(FEI number, it	(applicable)
08/01/2017			
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if pr (See sections 605,0904 & 605,0905, F.S. to di	tor to registration.) letermine penalty liability)	
80 000 0000 D	50 Broad St	6. Po Box 97	
(Street Address of I	rincipal Office)	(Mailing Address)	
Batario 68 2000 5	Linter 5C 29150	Wedgefield SC 29168	· -
_		 	
Name and street address	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O.)	Box NOT acceptable)	E SS
Name:	Lorenzo Butler		<u> </u>
	3936 South Semoran Blvd 137		🔁 🔁 C
Office Address:			N N
	Orlando	, Florida <u>32822</u>	S HA
	(Спу)	(Zip code)	
gistered agent's accep	tance:		
signated in this applica	tion, I hereby accept the appointme	e of process for the above stated limited lia ont as registered agent and agree to act in t oper and complete performance of my duti AAA:	this capacity. I further
	- (CCCC) (Registered ag	gent's signature)	
d accept the obligation:			
d accept the obligation: The name, title or capa	acity and address of the person(s) wh	no has/have authority to manage is/arc:	
d accept the obligation:		no has/have authority to manage is/arc:	Name and Address:
d accept the obligation: The name, title or capa	acity and address of the person(s) wh	no has/have authority to manage is/arc:	Name and Address;
d accept the obligation: The name, title or capa <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	acity and address of the person(s) wh Name and Address:	no has/have authority to manage is/are; <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	Name and Address:

(Use attachments if necessary)

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Lorenzo Butler

The State of South Carolina



Office of Secretary of State Mark Hammond

Certificate of Existence

I, Mark Hammond, Secretary of State of South Carolina Hereby Certify that:

CRUSIN' & TOURIN' TRIPS TRAVEL L.L.C.,

a limited liability company duly organized under the laws of the State of South Carolina on February 19th, 2014, with a duration that is at will, has as of this date filed all reports due this office, paid all fees, taxes and penalties owed to the State, that the Secretary of State has not mailed notice to the company that it is subject to being dissolved by administrative action pursuant to S.C. Code Ann. §33-44-809, and that the company has not filed articles of termination as of the date hereof.

Given under my Hand and the Great Seal of the State of South Carolina this 13th day of July, 2017.

Secretary of State Mark Hainmond,